|° TROFEO GEORGE PATTON
Pellegrino P.se 4-5 SETTEMBRE 2010

CLASSIFICHE FINALI

GARAND
N Nominativo SEZIONE
Pellegrino
1 MASSIMO TESTI Parmense
2 MARCO RIZzZO CREMONA
3 MAURO LUPI GUASTALLA
4 DARIO MERIGO PRALBOINO
Pellegrino
5 ANDREA TURCHI Parmense
6 FRANCO RIGHI GUASTALLA
7 MATTEO ROSSI GUASTALLA
8 BRUNO BUTTI CREMONA
9 STEFANO PILONI CREMONA
10 GIANNI MARTELLI FIDENZA
Pellegrino
11 VALERIO LOI Parmense
SEMIAUTOMATICI
N Nominativo c+n Sezione
1 CARLO BUSATTI PRALBOINO
2 DARIO MERIGO PRALBOINO
ALESSANDRO
CARTOCINI Bagnolo Mella
MARCO RIZZI CREMONA
GIANLUCA BIOCCHI Pellegrino P.se
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MARIO GARDIN
DUSIO GIANMARIA
FABRIZIO BANDIRALI

Pellegrino P.se
Bagnolo Mella
CREMONA

Punti
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118
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Punti
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Nominativo
MARCO SALVATORI
GIUSEPPE GROSSI
CARLO BUSATTI
MAURO LUPI
ANDREA TURCHI
DANILO ZAMBONINI
VALERIO BRUSCHI
PIERO BALDUINI
PATRIK PIRAVEAU
GIULIANO MASCHERPA
MARCELLO
CAMPANERUT
ALESSANDRO
BERNOCCHI

MARCO BOTTALE
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Nominativo
CARLO BUSATTI
ARMANDO ESCALAR
ANGELO BREDA
LUIGI CABRINI
MATTEO ROSSI
DARIO MERIGO
GIANLUCA BERNAZZOLI

ALESSANDRO
CARTOCCINI

FRANCO RIGHI
GABRIELE GALLI
CLAUDIO CATENACCI
VALERIO BRUSCHI
ANDREA TURCHI
GIANMARIA DUSIO
MIRCO PILLA
CLAUDIO DARACCHI
ERCOLE TURCHI
MAURO LUPI

MAURO NEGROTTI
STEFANO PINONI
LORENZO FERRARI
MARIANO SIGNORINI

Sezione
CODOGNO
GUASTALLA
PRALBOINO
GUASTALLA
Pellegrino Parmense
Pellegrino Parmense
Pellegrino Parmense
Pellegrino Parmense
Montreal ( Canada)
Pellegrino Parmense

TOLMEZZO

Pellegrino Parmense
FIDENZA

Sezione
PRALBOINO
CREMONA
CODOGNO
CREMONA
Guastalla
PRALBOINO
Pellegrino Parmense

BAGNOLO Mella
Guastalla
CREMONA
CREMONA
Pellegrino Parmense
Pellegrino Parmense
BAGNOLO Mella
CREMONA
CREMONA
Pellegrino Parmense
GUASTALLA
CREMONA
CREMONA
CREMONA
Pellegrino P.se

Punti
100
100
100
100

97
97
97
96
96
95

95

94
91

Punti
98
98
98
97
97
96
96

96
95
94
94
92
91
86
86
86
85
84
79
77
75
69
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